TOP

STITCH A

BLIND _/

) STITCH {

DIMPLE N

MULTI-DENSITY S SRS =

TOP

l STITCH
. PULL

o TOP
= STITCH

6 SEAT FOAM X S / >
L Il 36/18 S TSSS ! Vi

:
2
b4
g
H

g
=
g
2
]
£
3
s
5

fal
w
=
&
il
k2l
wi
4
o
g
14
=
=
<

\ TOP

‘ STITCH

TOP
STITCH

68
57 FRAME

-

11/2 KICKBOARD

2
i -

SLIDE-OUT
NOTCH

V12000249-01
V12000249-02
V12000249-03
V12000249-04
V12000249-05
V12000249-06
VI12000249-07
V12000249-08
V12000249-09
V12000249-10
V12000249-11
V12000249-12
V12000249-13
V12000249-14

13760 Midway Street
Cerritos CA 90703
562-404-8111

INTERNATIONAL Fax 562-404-7781

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES

TOLERANCES:

DECIMALS
3 PLACE # 0.005
2 PLACE #+ 0.1
1 PLACE + 0.1

FRACTIONS £ 1/16
ANGULAR + 1°
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